
Sales Representative

Offi ce 905.877.5165    

Cell 416.579.6704

Visit RealestatethatMOVESYOU.ca for Virtual Tours
& Free Information on Buying or Selling Your Home

*

Bringing You
the Spirit
of Halton Hills

55 ACRES WITH PRIVACY
& IDEAL LOCATION!

Found just outside of Glen Williams & 
minutes to Georgetown & the GO Train, this 
Custom Built Home on 55 Treed & Partly 
Cleared Acres boasting Walking Trails, 
Caves & 3 Ponds offers Spectacular views 
from every Room. With Nature at Your Back 
Door & Nestled High on the Escarpment, 
this Secluded Gem provides the Privacy 
You’ve been searching for!

$1,186,000

FOR MORE INFO TEXT JaniceR4 to 63636

$319,975

170 Mill St., Acton

$324,975

133 Confederation St., Glen Williams

Jackie Dean-Rowley & the Mill Street Cheese Market invite You to drop by & Support the
Local 4H Club. Starting in the fi rst week of October, a Giant, 70” Diameter Pumpkin (grown & donated 

by Angela Dadd) will be on Display and Raffl ed off - Tickets are $2 Each or 3 for $5.
The primary purpose of the 4H Club “Is the personal development of Our Youth & preparing

Young People to make a Positive Impact in Their Communities & the World.”

SS☺☺LDLD SS☺☺LDLD

For these 
properties and 
others, contact 
Jill Johnson at 

905-877-5165 or 
preview these 

listings at 
www.jilljohnson.ca

905
877-5165 

Jill 
Johnson

Sales Representative

LOOKING TO GET AWAY 
FROM THE

HUSTLE AND CROWDS?
Look no further ... north 
Erin gem on 2+ acres w/
beautiful perennial gardens 
and wetlands at rear. 
Charming and family ori-
ented 4 bdrm home w/main 
fl family rm, laundry and 
huge eat-in kitchen. 4 
bdrms, 2 baths up. 
Oversized dble garage w/
teen room at rear. Listed at 
$489,900.

BUNGALOW ON SIXTH 
LINE NORTH OF 17TH SR 
... ON RAVINE - DO YOU 

WORK FROM HOME????
Great location on the out-
skirts of old downtown ... 
Beautifully maintained 3 
bdrm with partially finished 
bsmnt (w/bath, kitchen and 
sep ent.) PLUS HOME 
OFFICE addition adjacent to 
double garage. All rear 
rooms walkout to yard, 
including dining rm and 
screened porch! Now 
$679,900.

4 bdrm, family rm, 3 car 
garage, stunning yard w/

salt water pool. $799,000.

OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
28 Bridlewood Blvd., 

Georgetown

Fabulous builder's own 
home on 2+ acres ... 
3300 sq ft home with 
clean lines, main master 
ste, main office ... open 
concept great for family 
living and entertaining 
... salt water pool and 
cabana for summer 
relaxing ... and loft 
potential above garage. 
Set well of the road for 
privacy and quiet. 
$1,285,000.

To preview visit www.jilljohnson.ca. For private viewing call Jill at 905-877-5165

4 bdrms. All done, 
granite, beautiful master 
suite, ravine. $614,900.

OPEN HOUSE 
SAT. & SUN. 2-4 P.M.

37 Metcalfe Court, 
Georgetown

NEW PRICE

3 bdrm semi w/fin bsmt.
Priced to Sell

$419,900.

OPEN HOUSE 
SATURDAY 2-4 P.M.
5830 Rainberry Drive,

Churchill Meadows

NEWNEW PRICE

SUNDAY
2-4 PM

OPEN OPEN 
HOUSEHOUSE

905-877-5165
Expect Amazing Service when you list with Bill & Lia McNally

www.WillSell.ca

87 LAKE AVE., ACTON
DOUBLE LOT OVERLOOKING FAIRY LAKE!

Enjoy gorgeous cottage-like views from your front porch! •  Much bigger than it looks at 
2000 sq ft! • Huge rooms on main fl oor are great for entertaining • Hardwood fl oors 

• Gas fi replace to keep you toasty on cool evenings • Backyard w/hot tub backs onto the 
park- not other houses! • Quiet dead-end street • Walk to splash pad, schools, shopping & 

more! • Newer roof, windows, high effi ciency gas furnace, a/c, 200 amp service, wiring.
 $359,900                                                           Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

28 SOMERVILLE RD., ACTON
UPSCALE BUNGALOW BRIMMING WITH UPGRADES!
9 ft ceilings & fresh designer colours • Gleaming hardwood fl oors • Custom stone fi replace • Kitchen looks like 
a page from a decorating magazine! • White cupboards, mosaic backsplash & large island • High end stainless 

appliances • 3 bedrooms upstairs + 2 in the basement • Custom wainscoting • Ensuite with frameless glass shower • 
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